
TNT-5 
meets the 

2nd  Tuesday
of each month 

at 7 p.m
unless otherwise 

announced.

Agenda Subject To Change

Next Meeting: December 12th, 2017

Area 5 ~ Eastside

Facilitators: Sharon Sherman Sharsher@aol.com     Ken Garno Kgarno@att.net
                        Perry Singleton Pdsingleton@gmail.com    Corey Driscoll Dunham Coreydris@gmail.com

Everyone who lives, works, or owns property in the Eastside area is a member of the 
Eastside TNT & is welcome to speak & vote at all meetings  of the Eastside TNT

City-Wide
TNT Board

Mary Carney
Delegate

Sharon Sherman 
Alternate

Tomorrow’s Neighborhoods Today

For more Information:
Tina Zagyva TNT Coordinator

Tzagyva@SyrGov.net
(315) 448-8178

Citywide-TNT-Board@Googlegroups.com
www.TomorrowsNeighborhoodsToday.org

Agenda:
1) Welcome & Introductions

2) Review of draft minutes from October 10th meeting 

3) Issues for City Departments

4) TNT City-wide Board Update

5) Dean DeSantis, Chief Operating Officer, Syracuse City School District:
       Facilities update on the schools located within the Eastside TNT sector. 

6) Special Projects: Each TNT sector has a budget of $5,000 for Special Project Proposals
     for the fiscal year ending June 30th, 2018.  Special Project funding is available for 
     Individuals, Community Groups or Task Forces to propose ideas that meet the criteria
    outlined within the Special Project Guidelines.  
      

7) Announcements

 

                         

Nottingham High School
Tuesday, November 14th, 2017

7pm 


